Title
Thunder Boy Jr.
Across the Bay
Balloons for Papa
Your Daddy was Just Like You
Papa Seahorse's Search
Little Scarecrow Boy
My Red Balloon
Perfect Father's Day
Made for Me
Mister Seahorse
Dad and the Dinosaur
In the Snow
When Daddy Tucks Me In
Dads
Giddy-Up Daddy
Nelly Gnu and Daddy Too
Happy
Just Like You
When You Were Born
Dandy

This is the Van that Dad Cleaned

Daddy Mountain

Hide and Squeak
Daddy-Daughter Day

Hero Dad

Francis and Eddie

Night Job

My Daddy Is An Airman
Peek!

Father's Love

Mighty Dads

Rex

When Father Comes Home
Daddy Hugs 12 3

Where's My Darling Daughter?
Come With Me On Halloween
Clown Child

Papasaurus

Froggy's Day with Dad

Let's Go Froggy

Crow Call

Flying

Going Down Home with Daddy
Just Me and My Dad

Bench

David's Father

My Papi Has a Motorcycle
You Can Do Anything, Daddy!
If My Love were a Fire Truck
Me and My Dad

Testing the Ice

Fathers

Author
Alexie, Sherman
Aponte, Carlos
Bedia, Elizabeth
Bennett, Kelly
Bijsterbosch, Anita
Brown, Margaret
Bunting, Eve
Bunting, Eve
Bush, Zack
Carle, Eric

Choldenko, Gennifer

Collins, Peggy
Cotter, Sacha
Coy, John
Cummings, Troy
Dewdney, Anna
Dodd, Emma
Dodd, Emma
Dodd, Emma
Dyckman, Ame
Ernst, Lisa
Feiffer, Jules
Frederick, Heather
Freelon, Pierce
Hardin, Melinda
Herzog, Brad
Hesse, Karen
Hilbrecht, Kirk
Ho, Minfong
Holt, Hannah
Holub, Joan
James, Simon
Jung, Sarah
Katz, Karen
Kelly, Mij
Kimball, Linda
Littlesugar, Amy
Lomp, Stephan
London, Jonathan
London, Jonathan
Lowry, Lois
Luthardt, Kevin
Lyons, Kelly
Mayer, Mercer

Meghan, Duchess of Sus:

Munsch, Robert
Quintero, Isabel
Rex, Michael
Reynolds, Luke
Ritchie, Alison
Robinson, Sharon

Call #
E Alex
E Apon
E Bedi
E Benn
E Bijs
E Brow
E Bunt
E Bunt
E Bush
E Carl
E Chol
E Coll
E Cott
E Coy
E Cumm
E Dewd
E Dodd
E Dodd
E Dodd
E Dyck
E Erns
E Feif
E Fred
E Free
E Hard
E Herz
E Hess
E Hilb
E Ho
E Holt
E Holu
E Jame
E Jung
E Katz
E Kell
E Kimb
E Litt
E Lomp
E Lond
E Lond
E Lowr
E Luth
E Lyon
E Maye
E Megh
E Muns
E Quin
E Rex
E Reyn
E Ritc
E Robi

RA

RA

RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA
RA

RA
RA

RA

RA

RA

RA

12/16/2023

AR
25
1.8
3.5
2.6

2.5

3.3
1.6

1.4
4.4
2.1

1.8

2.1

2.6
3.6

22
1.9
3.8

3.5
1.4

3.2

2.2

2.2
3.9



Title
Lost Lake
Town is by the Sea
Oh, Daddy!
Sun and Son
Just the Two of Us
Dad By My Side
Apple Pie That Papa Baked
It's You, Daddy
Knuffle Bunny Too: A Case of Mistaken Identity
Beach Tail
Girl Dad
Visiting Day
Always My Dad
My Father Knows the Names of Things
Owl Moon
Because I'm Your Dad
Days of the Blackbird
Hey Daddy! Animal Fathers and Their babies
When Daddy Prays
Poppy and Rye
Three Tales of My Father's Dragon
Stormchaser
House of Sixty Fathers
Ramona and Her Father
Janitor's Boy
Danny, the Champion of the World
Joey Pigza Loses Control
I Am Not Joey Pigza
Nim's Island
Where the Cinnamon Wind Blows
To the Tub
Dear Dragon's Day with Father
JoJo and the Big Mess
Henry and Mudge and the Forever Sea
Splat the Cat Makes Dad Glad
Giant
Do | Have A Daddy?

Fathers

Author
Say, Allen
Schwartz, Joanne
Shea, Bob
Singleton, Linda
Smith, Will
Soosh
Thompson, Lauren
Wallace, John
Willems, Mo
Williams, Karen
Williams, Sean
Woodson, Jacqueline
Wyeth, Sharon
Yolen, Jane
Yolen, Jane
Zappa, Ahmet
DePaola, Tomie
Batten, Mary
Grimes, Nikki
Avi
Gannett, Ruth
Stewart, Paul
Dedong, Meindert
Cleary, Beverly
Clements, Andrew
Dahl, Roald
Gantos, Jack
Gantos, Jack
Orr, Wendy
Sagel, Jim
Anderson, Peggy
Hillert, Margaret
O'Connor, Jane
Rylant, Cynthia
Scotton, Rob
Ewart, Claire
Lindsay, Jeanne

Call #
E Say
E Schw
E Shea RA
E Sing
E Smit
E Soos
E Thom
E Wall
E Will RA
E will
E Will
E Wood
E Wyeth
E Yole
E Yole
E Zapp RA
J 398.2094
J 591.56
J 811.54
J Fantasy Avi Popp 3
J Fantasy Gann
J Fantasy Stew Edge 2
J History Dejo
J Reality Clea
J Reality Clem
J Reality Dahl
J Reality Gant Joey 2
J Reality Gant Joey 4
J Reality Orr
J Spa F Sage
JR Ande RA
JR Hill
JR Ocon
JR Ryla
JR Scot
PAR 155.9
PAR 306.8

12/16/2023

AR
2.7

3.9
1.5
3.7

24
2.3

3.6
3.1

3.2
2.7
4.2
4.4
4.4
4.3

5.4
5.5
5.2

4.7
4.9
5.3
5.8

2.5
2.5

2.3



