

Fathers

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Thunder Boy Jr.	Alexie, Sherman	E Alex	RA 2.5
Across the Bay	Aponte, Carlos	E Apon	
Balloons for Papa	Bedia, Elizabeth	E Bedi	
Your Daddy was Just Like You	Bennett, Kelly	E Benn	1.8
Papa Seahorse's Search	Bijsterbosch, Anita	E Bijs	RA
Little Scarecrow Boy	Brown, Margaret	E Brow	3.5
My Red Balloon	Bunting, Eve	E Bunt	2.6
Perfect Father's Day	Bunting, Eve	E Bunt	2
Made for Me	Bush, Zack	E Bush	
Mister Seahorse	Carle, Eric	E Carl	RA 2.5
Dad and the Dinosaur	Choldenko, Gennifer	E Chol	
In the Snow	Collins, Peggy	E Coll	RA
When Daddy Tucks Me In	Cotter, Sacha	E Cott	
Dads	Coy, John	E Coy	
Giddy-Up Daddy	Cummings, Troy	E Cumm	RA 3.3
Nelly Gnu and Daddy Too	Dewdney, Anna	E Dewd	RA 1.6
Happy	Dodd, Emma	E Dodd	RA
Just Like You	Dodd, Emma	E Dodd	
When You Were Born	Dodd, Emma	E Dodd	RA
Dandy	Dyckman, Ame	E Dyck	RA 1.4
This is the Van that Dad Cleaned	Ernst, Lisa	E Erns	RA 4.4
Daddy Mountain	Feiffer, Jules	E Feif	RA 2.1
Hide and Squeak	Frederick, Heather	E Fred	
Daddy-Daughter Day	Freelon, Pierce	E Free	
Hero Dad	Hardin, Melinda	E Hard	RA 2
Francis and Eddie	Herzog, Brad	E Herz	
Night Job	Hesse, Karen	E Hess	
My Daddy Is An Airman	Hilbrecht, Kirk	E Hilb	
Peek!	Ho, Minfong	E Ho	1.8
Father's Love	Holt, Hannah	E Holt	RA
Mighty Dads	Holub, Joan	E Holu	2.1
Rex	James, Simon	E Jame	RA
When Father Comes Home	Jung, Sarah	E Jung	
Daddy Hugs 1 2 3	Katz, Karen	E Katz	
Where's My Darling Daughter?	Kelly, Mij	E Kell	
Come With Me On Halloween	Kimball, Linda	E Kimb	2.6
Clown Child	Littlesugar, Amy	E Litt	3.6
Papasaurus	Lomp, Stephan	E Lomp	
Froggy's Day with Dad	London, Jonathan	E Lond	2.2
Let's Go Froggy	London, Jonathan	E Lond	1.9
Crow Call	Lowry, Lois	E Lowr	3.8
Flying	Luthardt, Kevin	E Luth	
Going Down Home with Daddy	Lyons, Kelly	E Lyon	3.5
Just Me and My Dad	Mayer, Mercer	E Maye	1.4
Bench	Meghan, Duchess of Sussex	E Megh	
David's Father	Munsch, Robert	E Muns	RA 3.2
My Papi Has a Motorcycle	Quintero, Isabel	E Quin	
You Can Do Anything, Daddy!	Rex, Michael	E Rex	2.2
If My Love were a Fire Truck	Reynolds, Luke	E Reyn	
Me and My Dad	Ritchie, Alison	E Ritc	2.2
Testing the Ice	Robinson, Sharon	E Robi	3.9

Fathers

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Lost Lake	Say, Allen	E Say	2.7
Town is by the Sea	Schwartz, Joanne	E Schw	
Oh, Daddy!	Shea, Bob	E Shea	RA
Sun and Son	Singleton, Linda	E Sing	
Just the Two of Us	Smith, Will	E Smit	3.9
Dad By My Side	Soosh	E Soos	1.5
Apple Pie That Papa Baked	Thompson, Lauren	E Thom	3.7
It's You, Daddy	Wallace, John	E Wall	
Knuffle Bunny Too: A Case of Mistaken Identity	Willems, Mo	E Will	RA 2.4
Beach Tail	Williams, Karen	E Will	2.3
Girl Dad	Williams, Sean	E Will	
Visiting Day	Woodson, Jacqueline	E Wood	3.6
Always My Dad	Wyeth, Sharon	E Wyeth	3.1
My Father Knows the Names of Things	Yolen, Jane	E Yole	
Owl Moon	Yolen, Jane	E Yole	3.2
Because I'm Your Dad	Zappa, Ahmet	E Zapp	RA 2.7
Days of the Blackbird	DePaola, Tomie	J 398.2094	4.2
Hey Daddy! Animal Fathers and Their babies	Batten, Mary	J 591.56	4.4
When Daddy Prays	Grimes, Nikki	J 811.54	4.4
Poppy and Rye	Avi	J Fantasy Avi Popp 3	4.3
Three Tales of My Father's Dragon	Gannett, Ruth	J Fantasy Gann	
Stormchaser	Stewart, Paul	J Fantasy Stew Edge 2	5.4
House of Sixty Fathers	DeJong, Meindert	J History Dejo	5.5
Ramona and Her Father	Cleary, Beverly	J Reality Clea	5.2
Janitor's Boy	Clements, Andrew	J Reality Clem	
Danny, the Champion of the World	Dahl, Roald	J Reality Dahl	4.7
Joey Pigza Loses Control	Gantos, Jack	J Reality Gant Joey 2	4.9
I Am Not Joey Pigza	Gantos, Jack	J Reality Gant Joey 4	5.3
Nim's Island	Orr, Wendy	J Reality Orr	5.8
Where the Cinnamon Wind Blows	Sagel, Jim	J Spa F Sage	
To the Tub	Anderson, Peggy	JR Ande	RA 1.1
Dear Dragon's Day with Father	Hillert, Margaret	JR Hill	0.9
JoJo and the Big Mess	O'Connor, Jane	JR Ocon	
Henry and Mudge and the Forever Sea	Rylant, Cynthia	JR Ryla	2.5
Splat the Cat Makes Dad Glad	Scotton, Rob	JR Scot	2.5
Giant	Ewart, Claire	PAR 155.9	
Do I Have A Daddy?	Lindsay, Jeanne	PAR 306.8	2.3